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57,33
52,69
67,07
50,37
63,63
62,47
51,75
46,26
57,48
43,2
39,99
46,27
43,14
43,62
44,22
50,52
42,23
42,89
42,26
46,85
43,06
39,55
39,5
41,24
45,41
39,04
47,79
44,82
60,38
42,58
45,07
44,31
44,44
51,08
50
39,79
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57,78
51,97
63,13
49,13
57,86
56,28
49,9
44,88
56,43
43,78
40,17
45,32
42,21
43,1
42,26
50,04
42,77
42,51
42,63
47,29
42,34
38,7
38,73
40,86
46,97
38,45
48,2
43,27
57,97
42,23
44,12
42,7
43,44
49,48
49,42
39,16
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115,11
104,66
130,2
99,5
121,49
118,75
101,65
91,14
113,91
86,98
80,16
91,59
85,35
86,72
86,48
100,56
85
85,4
84,89
94,14
85,4
78,25
78,23
82,1
92,38
77,49
95,99
88,09
118,35
84,81
89,19
87,01
87,88
100,56
99,42
78,95

DO-8
DO-8
DO-8
DO-8
HO-8
HO-8
HO-8
D9-10
D9-10
D9-10
H9-10
H9-10
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
D11-12
H11-12
D13-14
D13-14
D13-14
D13-14
D13-14
D13-14
H13-14
H13-14
D15-16
D15-16
D15-16
H15-16
H15-16
D17-
D17-
H17-
D30-
H30-
D40-
H40-
H40-
H40-
H40-
H40-
H50-
H40-

Fornamn
Linnea
Linnsy
Ella

Julia
Ebbe
Olle
Gustaf
Marta
Amanda
Moa
Hjalmar
Melvin
Isabella
Wilma
Madelene
Ida

Wille
Tilda
Signe
Moa

Elin

Lisa
Minella
Gottfrid
Simon
Ella

Elin
Mathilda
Gustaf
Alfred
Ebba
Annie
Noel
Anna
Johan
Marina
Stefan
Toni
Carl-Johan
Thommy
Christer
Olof

Lars

Efternamn
Svensson
Bjoklund Alf
Forslund
Ehrlington
Norden
Norden
Ingelsbo
Olsson
Berndtsson
Kindlund
Ingelsbo
Andersson
Bjorklund Alf
Almborg
Berndtsson
Kindlund
Svensson
Tengskog
Nordenfors Andersson
Davidsson
Gunnarsson
Svensson
Bjorklund Alf
Magnusson
Rosendahl
Johansson
Wikestad
Axelsson
Gunnarsson
Rosendahl
Davidsson
Fuchs
Hellstrom
Hogberg
Norden
Heins Schultz
Alf

Fuchs
Almborg
Boberg
Axelsson
Lorentzon
Magnusson



